
Place Bib Name Team name Time

1 44 Ishwari Kalmegh Maharshtra 17:56.7

2 42 Rutuja Jade Maharshtra 18:27.8

3 61 MANVA PABLE Madhya Pradesh 19:12.9

4 48 KRISHA VIPUL JARODIYA Gujarat 19:43.8

5 58 Johana Shiju Telengana 20:07.7

6 41 Nishu Haryana 21:46.4

7 57 PRIYANSHI SHAILESH PATEL Gujarat 21:52.2

8 53 Vippala Hithaishini Roy Karnataka 22:14.3

9 60 JITIKA YADAV Madhya Pradesh 22:18.7

10 54 Mannat Haryana 22:44.7

11 43 Chinmayi M Gowda Karnataka 23:01.1

12 62 Geetika Chauhan Uttar Pradesh 23:10.4

13 55 Aanya Sangwan Uttar Pradesh 24:12.2

14 52 P Tamilselvi Tamil Nadu 24:24.7

15 47 Maria Rajesh Kerala 25:27.1

16 49 S. Deeksha Tamil Nadu 26:28.1

17 51 Sidiksha Bagdwal Chhattisgarh 26:30.0

18 59 Arohi Karki West Bengal 26:31.5

19 46 Harnoor Kaur Punjab 27:09.4

20 40 Mithra Hari Kerala 28:00.3

21 63 Chhavi Sharma Chhattisgarh 28:28.3

22 45 Keisha Judith Pinto Goa 29:36.2

23 50 Hansuja Das Assam 30:03.2

24 56 Aarya June Fernandes Goa 30:33.8
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